

ERRATA

Please take note of the following changes to John D. Feerick, *The Electoral College: Time for a Change?*, 90 FORDHAM L. REV. 395 (2021):

On page 397, an en dash was omitted in line 10. The vote numbers should read 171–57.

On page 408, the final sentence in Part II.H should read:

A plurality of the vote is the usual rule, even in states, such as Georgia, where a majority vote is necessary for nonpresidential elections; if no candidate receives a majority in Senate or House races, there is a runoff election.

On page 408, footnote 99 should read:

See GA. CODE ANN. § 21-2-501(f) (2021).